
C
.Z

ve
zd

a 
(B

gd
)

Lo
ko

m
o

ti
va

 (
Zg

)

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

Za
d

ar
 (

Za
d

ar
)

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

R
ad

n
ič

ki
 (

B
gd

)

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

O
lim

p
ija

 (
Lj

u
)

Sl
o

va
n

 (
Lj

u
b

)

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

P
ar

ti
za

n
 (

B
gd

)

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

Že
lje

zn
ič

ar
 (

K
a)

Sp
lit

 (
Sp

lit
)

6
5

6
3

1
2

4

8
6

7
7

8
4

6
9

6
4

7
0

7
9

7
9

7
0

7
6

8
7

7
4

1
0

1

6
3

5
7

: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :

8
2

6
7

1
1

3

6
8

8
1

6
8

6
5

6
6

6
4

8
2

7
7

9
1

9
8

8
6

8
1

8
2

8
6

9
5

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

O
lim

p
ija

 (
Lj

u
)

Sl
o

va
n

 (
Lj

u
b

)

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

P
ar

ti
za

n
 (

B
gd

)

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

Že
lje

zn
ič

ar
 (

K
a)

Sp
lit

 (
Sp

lit
)

C
.Z

ve
zd

a 
(B

gd
)

Lo
ko

m
o

ti
va

 (
Zg

)

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

Za
d

ar
 (

Za
d

ar
)

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

R
ad

n
ič

ki
 (

B
gd

)

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

O
K

K
 B

e
o

gr
ad

Kolo: I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII

Korać Radivoj 38    47    46    31    25    26    36    28    33    33    33    39    24    36    475    14      33,9

Gordić Slobodan 40    23    19    16    24    12    14    23    10    15    21    26    12    30    6      12    303    16      18,9

Rajković Trajko 12    14    22    20    22    13    3      10    7      10    11    22    12    14    24    18    12    246    17      14,5

Nikolić Miodrag 15    12    18    23    10    19    4      21    12    14    13    7      16    24    8      216    15      14,4

Tošić Dragutin 13    9      12    11    6      11    13    10    11    9      6      14    -   3      7      10    -   4      149    18      8,3

Pavelić Brunislav 2      1      -   4      8      6      2      -   -   -   2      2      -   -   2      2      12    8      51      18      2,8

Stanković Ljubiša 2      2      -   -   1      -   -   -   -   -   2      3      -   12    -   4      26      16      1,6

Bojkić Zoran 2      6      6      -   -   -   -   -   -   3      -   -   3      1      5      26      15      1,7

Erkić Milorad 1      -   -   -   2      2      2      4      -   2      2      -   -   -   -   1      2      18      17      1,1

Pazman Momčilo -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   2      -   -   4      -   4      10      16      0,6

Ivačković Milorad -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -     13      0,0

Kosović Branko -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -     13      0,0

Milojković Božidar -   -   -   -   -   -     5         0,0

Jovanović Aleksandar -   -     1         0,0

Ukupno: 82    67    124  86    81    84    65    64    70    79    79    91    98    87    81    101  86    95    1.520 84,4

Prva Liga
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Trener: Borislav Stanković


